DATE:	 TYPE:
FIRM NAME:
PROJECT:
A Division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without
notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
Web: www.prescolite.com • Tech Support: (888) 777-4832
8" LED Downlight

❑	 8
80+ CRI
❑	 9
90+ CRI
Web: www.prescolite.com • Tech Support: (888) 777-4832
701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 U.S.A. • Phone (864) 678-1000
Copyright ©2018 Prescolite, Inc., a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved
Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • LFR-LED-050 • 01/16/19
Delivered Lumens
The table below shows the delivered lumens for the various lumen outputs.
Output CRI Lens Delivered Lumens
Input
Watts
Lumens Per
Watt Full Catalog String
11L 80 CL 1082 12.7 85 LF8SL-8LFSL11L30K8CL
15L 80 CL 1454 16.2 90 LF8SL-8LFSL15L30K8CL
20L 80 CL 1912 21.5 89 LF8SL-8LFSL20L30K8CL
11L 80 DL 1050 12.5 84 LF8SL-8LFSL11L30K8DL
15L 80 DL 1407 16.2 87 LF8SL-8LFSL15L30K8DL
20L 80 DL 1854 21.6 86 LF8SL-8LFSL20L30K8DL
PHOTOMETRIC DATAPHOTOMETRIC DATA LiteFrame - 8" LF8SL Lens
DRIVER DATA	 8LFSL20L	 8LFSL15L	 8LFSL11L
Input Voltage	 120-277V	 120-277V	 120-277V
Input Frequency	 50/60 Hz	 50/60 Hz	 50/60 Hz